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Anlage
Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 01722598855

Hallenadresse
Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 025961551

Sportwart/in
Dornhege, Leonie
T +49 15738212237 leoniedornhege@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilde, Johanna
T +4915770222248 johannalie@freenet.de
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Mixed U12 2er Gruner Ball 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend Griiner Ball
MF: Jurgen Kemper

m +49 172 2598855; jkemper@wtv.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Cortner, Anton
Keidel, Anton
Janus, Dominik
B&umer, Ben
Hesselmann, Ben
Hesselmann, Leon
Kortmann, Friedrich
Thormann, Sophie
Grimm, Lotte

Litke Uphues, Greta
Frémbsdorff, Lia
Gehrmann, Maray
Thormann, Finja
Schade, Emma

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11311267
11408502
11313941
11313951
11408413
11408380
11311120
21209110
21407967
21408020
21408013
21309468
21405716
21211110

LK DR
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,4
LK24,6

LK24,0

LK24,0
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